OrgNo
028211
019249
028543
022529
023561
028574

FEDERAL MARITIME COMMISSION

Foreign Registered NVOCC Terminations & Surrenders

July 27, 2021 to August 30, 2021
Organization Name
CARGOTRANS (NINGBO) INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT FORWARDING CO., LTD.
J & H LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED
JHT GLOBAL LOGISTICS CO., LTD.
MAX GLOBAL LOGISTICS CO., LTD.
PANTAINER (H.K.) LIMITED
SCM FORWARDER SPA

Reason for Action
Failure to maintain a bond
Failure to maintain a bond
Failure to maintain a bond
Failure to maintain a bond

Voluntary Surrender
Failure to maintain a bond

Termination Date
8/8/2021
8/28/2021
8/20/2021
8/13/2021
8/2/2021
8/15/2021



